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lonising Radiation Update
(SW09-51)

Date and venue:
Friday 20 November
Alexandra House, Swindon

Course Organiser:
Colin Borland, Postgraduate Tutor

The Course is designed to meet the requirements for 5 yearly update in the subjects of
Dental Radiography and Radiology as required under the lonising Radiation (Medical
Exposure) Regulations (IRMER) 2000.

The Course is a full day presentation separated into 4 sessions following the subject
guidance given in IRMER and confirmed by the GDC.

Programme
0900- 09.30

09.30 -11.00
11.00 -11.15
11.15-12.45
12.45-13.30
13.30-14.45
14.45-15.00

15.00-16.15

Registration

Session 1: Radiation Physics and protection

Coffee

Session 2: Selection Criteria and imaging techniques
Lunch

Session 3: Legislation and Regulations

Coffee

Session 4: New equipment and imaging technology



