



**SW Region
Dental Postgraduate Department**

Ionising Radiation Update (SW09-51)

Date and venue:
Friday 20 November
Alexandra House, Swindon

Course Organiser:
Colin Borland, Postgraduate Tutor

The Course is designed to meet the requirements for 5 yearly update in the subjects of Dental Radiography and Radiology as required under the Ionising Radiation (Medical Exposure) Regulations (IRMER) 2000.

The Course is a full day presentation separated into 4 sessions following the subject guidance given in IRMER and confirmed by the GDC.

Programme

0900- 09.30	Registration
09.30 -11.00	Session 1: Radiation Physics and protection
11.00 -11.15	Coffee
11.15-12.45	Session 2: Selection Criteria and imaging techniques
12.45-13.30	Lunch
13.30-14.45	Session 3: Legislation and Regulations
14.45-15.00	Coffee
15.00-16.15	Session 4: New equipment and imaging technology